Irimist V 2% Injection 5ml


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
HYDROXYPROPYL METHYLCELLULOSE 2%
By Indoco Remedies Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.82.54
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Out of stock

Notify me
Drug Information for Irimist V 2% Injection 5ml

What is IRIMIST V 2%?

  • IRIMIST V 2% contains Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What IRIMIST V 2% is used for?

It is used,

  • as an ophthalmic surgical aid in anterior segment surgical procedures, including cataract extraction and intraocular lens implantation
  • to maintain a deep chamber during anterior segment surgery and thereby allows for more efficient manipulation with less trauma to the corneal endothelium and other ocular tissues
  • in the prevention of a postoperative flat chamber
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before using this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to IRIMIST V 2% or any other ingredient of this medicine
  • have an eye infection
  • are wearing contact lenses
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor for advice before using this medicine
Read more Read less
  • IRIMIST V 2% may cause a temporary blurring of vision immediately after using the medicine
  • Do not drive or operate machines if you experience any visual disturbance after using the product
Read more Read less
  • Tell your doctor if you are using any other type of eye products
Read more Read less
  • IRIMIST V 2% is administered by a doctor or nurse
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

RARE

  • postoperative inflammatory reactions (iritis, hypopyon)
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

TRY & BUY - Netmeds Suggested

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use